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ACCOUNTING EQUATION
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Economic Resources The Financial Obligations or Owners’ Claims on the
Owned by a Business Debts of a Business Assets of a Business




The accounting equation

what it owns = what it owes

Assets = Liabilities + Equity

A Balance Sheet (Statement of Financial Position) shows that
the assets of an organisation should equal to its liabilities plus
equity.

This is why the accounting equation is also called a balance
sheet equation.

D Mary Low




Impact Of Transactions On Equation

Any business transaction has twofold
impact on the Accounting Equation

Assets Equity Liabilities
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Ex-1 Accounting Equation

Liabilities
Tranzactions Cash Creditors
7) %)
Started business with cash 45,000

43,000
Opened a Bank Account (4 500)
with a deposit

Bought goods from h/s. 11,200
sun & Co

4500 + 11200




Ex-2 Accounting Equation

Transaction

Assets

Liabilities

+ Capital

Cash

+ Furniture

+ Stock

Creditors

+ Capital

Commence business with cash

Furniture purchased for Cash

)

200000

25000

+.

200000

New Equation

Purchased goods from B on credit

175000

200000

New Equation
Paid to creditor, B in full
settlement

175000

28000

200000

2000

New Equation

Depreciation on Furniture

147000

202000

3000

New Equation

199000




Ex-3 Accounting Equation

ACCOUNTING EQUATION

Transaction

Assets

Liabilities

Capital

Cash

+  Furniture

Creditors

Sandeep started business with cash

Purchased furniture for cash

Purchased goods for cash

Purchased goods on credit

Rent paid

Goods costing Rs 40,000 sold at a profit
of 20% for cash

100,000

100,000

100,000
5000

100,000

95,000
-20,000

1,00,000

75,000

100,000

75,000
-100

100,000
~700

74,300
+48,000

99,300
+3,000

122300

107300




Ex-4 Accounting Equation

Transactions

Assets

Liabilities + Capital

Cash
.

Building

and

Furniture

=z,

Security
Deposit
x.

Debtors _ Creditors
=z - T

Capital
.

Sunil started
business with
cash Z.1,50,000

1,50,000

1,50,000

Opened Bank
Account by
depositing .25, 000
from cash

1,50,000

1,50,000

(25,000)

Sold personal car
for T.50,000 and
deposited money in
Bank AJc

Building and
Furniture purchased
for .1,00,000

1,25,000

(1,00,000)

1,000,000

Purchased goods
from Ram on credit

25,000

1,00,000

2,00,000

Paid Cartage T_500

25,000

1,00,000

2,00,000

(500)

(500)
(Exp.)

Sold to Shyam on
credit goods
costing .6,000
for £.9,000

24,500

1,00,000

1,99,500

3,000
(Profit)

Received rent from
tenants of 1,000

1,00,000

2.02,500

1,000
{Income)

Received Security
Deposits from
tenants of 1,500

2,03,500

Purchased
Stationery for Cash
of .100

1,00,000

2.03,500

(100)
(Exp.)

<1y

Invested in Shares
(personal) .50 000

75,000

1,00,000

2,03,400

(50,000)

(50,000)
(Drawings)

(xii)

Received Interest
of T.200 in Cash

25,000

1,00,000

1,53,400

200
{lncome)

(xiii)

Introduced fresh
Capital of £ 25,000

25,000

1,00,000

1,53,600

25,000

Goods of ¥ 500 were
destroyved by fire

1,00,000

1,78,600

(500)
(Loss)

Total

1,00,000

1,78,100
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